
 

     
     .  أرضي خارجي LED مصباح

 : ريحذت

 .يرجى قراءة تعليمات المنتج بعناية قبل التثبيت. احتفظ بدليل تعليمات التثبيت هذا للرجوع إليه في المستقبل. 1

 .يجب أن يتوافق تركيب المنتجات الثابتة وتوصيل الكابلات مع القوانين الكهربائية الوطنية المحلية .2

 . لأسباب تتعلق بالسلامة، يجب تأريض المنتج لمنع تلفه بسبب التسرب الكهربائي .3

 . يجب أن يتم تنفيذ كافة إجراءات التثبيت بواسطة فنيين كهربائيين مؤهلين. 4

 .في حالة تلف الهيكل الخارجي أو الهيكل الداخلي للمنتج، يرجى قطع الطاقة واستبدالها بواسطة كهربائيين مؤهلين. 5

 . مصدر الاضاءة في المصباح غير قابل للتبديل في حال التلف يجب استبدال كامل المصباح -6

 

 تركيب المنتج ومخطط توصيل الأسلاك

 

 
 

 مواصفات المنتج وأبعاده 
 NR-UL102-7W-12-IP67 NR-UL102-24W-12-IP67 رمز العنصر 

 AC220-240V 50/60Hz AC220-240V 50/60Hz الجهد الكهربائي:
 7w 24W الاستطاعة: 

 665lm 1920lm الخرج باللومن: 
 CCT : 3000K 3000Kدرجة حرارة اللون 

 12 12 زاوية الإشعاع:
 IP67 IP67 درجة الحماية  

Ra: 80 ≤ 80           ≤ 
 Φ115x87 200 x87 Φ  )مم(  الارتفاعxالعرض xالطول 

 

                             

   
  

 

 

 



Warning

Product Installation and Wiring Diagram

Please read the product instructions carefully before installation. Keep this installation instruction manual for 
future reference.

Installation of stationary products and connection of cables shall comply with local national electrical 

codes.

For safety reasons, the product must be grounded to prevent damage from electrical leakage.

All installation procedures must be performed by qualified electrician personnel.

If the shell or internal structure of the product is damaged, please cut off the power and replace it by qualified 

electricians.

Customer Service Center.8004300030

ta:50°CIP67
RoHS

صنع في الصين
Made in China

LED OUTDOOR BURIED LAMP

Turn off the power and dug a hole. Connect the cable. Installation completed. Turn on the power.1 2 3 4
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Product Specifications and Dimensions

Item Code:
Input:

Lumen Output:

Power:

CCT:

Beam angle:

IP rated:

Ra:

LxWxH(mm):

NR-UL102-7W-12-IP67 NR-UL102-24W-12-IP67

AC220-240V 50/60Hz

665lm

7W

3000K

12°
IP67

≥80

Φ115x87

AC220-240V 50/60Hz

1920lm

24W

3000K

12°
IP67

≥80

Φ200x87


